
Silja 
Støren

Knut O.
Arnesen

Niels 
Petersen

Are
Hyldmo

1 Caio Shark
2 Purple Ace
4 Admiral De Vega
5 Senechal
6 Captain Chrous

2 Bondi Breeze
4 Lady Denali

1 Corazon de Leon
3 Buckyboss

3 Quentino
5 Nope Never
7 Rosemary’s Baby
9 Triple Treat
11 Sticky Chance

6 Dubai First

1 Money Mission
3 Naasha
4 Macjack
6 Red Valley
7 Awatara

2 Holiday
6 Oliver

1 Caio Shark
4 Admiral De Vega

2 Bondi Breeze
4 Lady Denali
6 Stepping Stone
9 Final Angel
12 Hawaii Five O.

7 Canmore
8 Honorah

3 Quentino
4 Spinaround
5 Nope Never
9 Triple Treat
11 Sticky Chance

2 Appel Ride
6 Dubai First

1 Money Mission
3 Naasha
4 Macjack
6 Red Valley
7 Awatara

6 Oliver

4 Admiral De Vega
5 Seneschal          

2 Bondi Breeze
12 Hawaii Five O.

1 Corazon de Leon
2 Sid Game
3 Buckyboss
7 Canmore
8 Honorah

3 Quentino
5 Nope Never
7 Rosemary’s Baby
9 Triple Treat
11 Sticky Chance

6 Dubai First

4 Macjack
7 Awatara

1 This is Pippi
2 Holiday
5 Anri O’dini
6 Oliver
7 Mozarts Queen

4 Admiral De Vega

2 Bondi Breeze
4 Lady Denali
6 Stepping Stone
7 Mauna Queen
12 Hawaii Five O.

1 Corazon de Leon
2 Sid Game

5 Nope Never
9 Triple Treat

3 Rocks Giant
6 Dubai First

1 Money Mission
3 Naasha
4 Macjack
6 Red Valley
7 Awatara

1 This is Pippi
2 Holiday
5 Anri O’dini
6 Oliver
7 Mozarts Queen
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Fet skrift: Hest tipperen trener. Hestene er satt opp etter startnummer og er ikke rangert.


